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Women / 3 / Ch D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rhyan Furrey3093
Technique

9.275 9.225 9.2758.950 36.725
1T 3 6 2 1 

1 

Kyla Greenhut3111
Davis Diamonds

8.975 9.500 9.1259.100 36.700
11 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Sarah Peets3101
Technique

9.150 9.100 9.4008.450 36.100
4T 4 11 1 3 

3 

Zoe Christian3092
Technique

9.150 8.875 8.9759.050 36.050
4T 5T 4 5 4 

4 

Emma Hudson3127
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.825 9.0759.100 35.900
13 7 2T 4 5 

5 

Jaylin Mica3098
Technique

8.875 9.300 8.9008.425 35.500
14 2 12 10 6T

6T

Jenna Sheppard3112
Davis Diamonds

8.925 8.725 8.6509.200 35.500
12 8 1 13 6T

6T

Kylie Pedroia3106
Woodland

8.850 8.625 8.9508.925 35.350
15 9 7T 6T 8 

8 

Caroline Hansen3096
Technique

9.200 8.875 8.9508.275 35.300
3 5T 14 6T 9 

9 

Yesenia Pineda3087
Technique

8.700 8.600 8.9259.000 35.225
16 10T 5 9 10 

10 

Abby Mayer3117
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.500 8.8508.600 35.000
8 12 10 11 11 

11 

Danielle Hofheinz3073
Miyagi

9.025 8.450 8.9508.300 34.725
9 13 13 6T 12 

12 

Sophia Payne3100
Technique

9.000 7.850 8.7008.925 34.475
10 15 7T 12 13 

13 

Gaby Rosenberg3169
Miyagi

9.275 8.225 8.6258.150 34.275
1T 14 16 14 14T

14T

Kinu Blackwelder3091
Technique

9.075 8.600 8.4258.175 34.275
7 10T 15 15 14T

14T

Ada Guidotti3094
Technique

9.150 7.725 8.3758.650 33.900
4T 16 9 16 16 

16 
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